STORE NAME

COUNTRY FEED AND SUPPLY
DEARWESTER GRAIN
DEARWESTER GRAIN
DEARWESTER GRAIN
DEARWESTER GRAIN
DEARWESTER GRAIN

DICKMAN FARM SERVICE INC.
DOUBLE D WESTERN WEAR STORE
ED'S FEED

EFFINGHAM EQUITY

HEARTLAND AG SERVICE, INC.
JOHN TOMHAVE

MATTOON RURAL KING SUPPLY
MCKINNEYS WESTERN STORE LLC
MILLER FEED & TACK

ADDRESS

3543 IlUKA RD.

709 PRAIRIE MILLS RD
HWY 107 SOUTH

1798 E HWY 136

106 S 1ST ST

105 E MARION ST

500 HWY 75 NORTH
5752 US HWY 50 EAST
13470 N 150TH STREET
210 W ROADWAY AVENUE
525 E. VINE STREET
2049 BALDWIN RD
4216 DEWITT AVE

802 HALFWAY ROAD
2876 N 1150TH ST.

NORTH VALLEY SUPPLYINC DBA NEWBERG ACE 2200 KENSINGTON COURT

SUMNER GRAININC

TODD E. LINE

ZEIGLER OUTDOOR & FEED SUPPLY
4 M FEEDS

AURORA FARM & GARDEN

CERES SOLUTIONS LLP.

COOK FAMILY FEED BARN

GRAHAM FEED AND FARM CENTER
GRIFFEY FARMS

K & K FEEDS

KERN KIRTLEY & HERR CO. INC.
NORTH CENTRAL CO OP ROCHESTER
RICHMONDS FEED SERVICE
SHAFFER SHOW CATTLE

SMITH FARM STORES

SPRING VALLEY MILL

SULLIVAN POULTRY INC

THE FEED COMPANY LLC
VALENTINE FEED & SUPPLY
WALLACE GRAIN CO INC

WANA FEED SERVICE AND FARMSTORE
WILSON FEED MARKET

FALDERS INC.

HAYS FEED & SEED LLC
HODGEPODGE FARM

JACOBS FARM & SUPPLY
TOLLGATE HAY & STRAW

BROWNS HAY & GRAIN

FAWN RIVER FARMS

MELS LAWN GARDEN & FEED CENTER
STUTZMAN METAL ROOFING

THE CUTLER DICKERSON CO.

TRI COUNTY FEED SERVICES INC

S.W. RAILROAD, BOX 134
41 160TH ST.

305 CHRISTOPHER ROAD
2259 W. CRAIG RD.

228 EXPORTING ST.

2112 INDIANAPOLIS RD.
1695 WEST US HIGHWAY 52
200 W VOORHEES STREET
12660 W GERMANTOWN RD
2965 E. HWY 41

5780 S 200 E

1496 N MERIDIAN RD.

704 E WATERFORD ST
3748 W 1200 N

1880 N MCKINLEY

1740 N 400 W

80 S. GROVE STREET

1442 W 550 N

1165US 27 N

604 S MAIN ST

405 E NORTH VILLAGE DR
146 HARRISON AVE

1428 CUBA RD.

109 HAYS LODGE RD

5175 UNION TEMPLE ROAD
775 EAST ADAIR STREET
1191 LEXINGTON RD.
26366 M-40 SOUTH

69676 BALK RD.

1620 6TH AVE N

9736 TOBACCO DR

507 COLLEGE AVE.

4646 FIRST ST

CITY

IUKA

GOLDEN

MT. STERLING
CARTHAGE
INDUSTRY
CLAYTON
FREEPORT
SALEM
OBLONG
EFFINGHAM
VIENNA
JACKSONVILLE
MATTOON
MARION

FLAT ROCK
OAK BROOK
SUMNER
SEATON
ZEIGLER
UNDERWOOD
AURORA
CRAWFORDSVILLE
RUSHVILLE
TERRE HAUTE
MILTON
ATTICA
LEBANON
WABASH
WAKARUSA
BURNETTSVILLE
RENSSELAER
LAGRANGE
PEKIN
COLUMBUS
PORTLAND
SHERIDAN
SHIPSHEWANA
BROOKVILLE
MAYFIELD
SMITHS GROVE
ST. CHARLES
OWENTON
GEORGETOWN
GOBLES
STURGIS
ESCANABA
CLARE

ADRIAN

NEW ERA

STATE
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

ZIP

62849
62339
62353
62321
61440
62324
61032
62881
62449
62401
62995
62650
61938
62959
62427
60523
62466
61476
62999
47177
47001
47933
46173
47802
47357
47918
46052
46992
46573
47926
47978
46761
47165
47203
47371
46069
46565
47012
42066
42171
42453
40359
40324
49055
49091
49829
48617
49221
49446

PHONE

618-323-6454
217-696-4461
217-773-9030
217-357-2192
217-645-3441
217-894-6561
815-235-7509
618-548-2791
618-592-3079
217-342-4101
618-655-1110
217-473-5671
217-235-7101
618-997-6974
618-584-3254
630 990 6671
618-936-2521
309-337-8633
618-596-6198
812-820-1368
859-991-4592
765-362-6700
317-498-7832
812-235-4444
765-478-6297
765-764-1548
765-482-4120
574-223-2156
574-862-2984
574-870-1305
219-866-4618

260-463-9950 X1

812-967-3472
812-379-2634
260-726-3333
317-758-4434
260-768-4567
765-647-4861
270-365-3031
270-784-0282
270-699-3006
502-514-1058
502-542-8343
269-628-4426
269-625-4848
906-786-8187
989-386-3013
517-265-5191
231-861-2332



